TRENDnet's TEW-OA24D 24dBi High Gain Outdoor
Reflector Grid Antenna provides extended coverage range for
your existing 802.11b or 802.11g Wireless Local Area
Network (WLAN). TEW-OA24D comes with female N-type
antenna connector; with optional conversion cable (N-type to
Reverse SMA), you can connect the antenna to TRENDnet's
TEW-303PI, TEW-310APBX, TEW-403PI, TEW-410APB,
TEW-411BRP or any other 2.4 ~ 2.5GHz wireless device with

To Order Please Call:
1-888-326-6061
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
TRENDnet
TRENDware, USA
R
TEW-401PC: 54Mbps 802.11g Wireless PC Card
TEW-403PI: 54Mbps Wireless PCI Network Adapter
TEW-410APB: 54Mbps Wireless Access Point + Bridge + Repeater
TEW-411BRP: 54Mbps Wireless Broadband Router + Access Point
TEW-PS3: 3-port Wireless Ethernet Print Server
TEW-PS1U: 11Mbps Wireless USB port Multi-Protocol Print Server
TEW-IA04O: 4dBi Omni Antenna (indoor) for IEEE 802.11b 2.4GHz ISM
Band
TEW-IA06D: 6dBi Directional Antenna (indoor) for IEEE 802.11b 2.4GHz
ISM Band
TEW-OA14DK: 14dBi Directional Antenna (outdoor) for IEEE 802.11b 2.4
GHz ISM Band with Mounting Hardware and 2 Meters Antenna Cable
(TEW-2000F; Female N-Type to Female Reverse SMA Connector)
TEW-OA24D: 24dBi Directional Parabolic Antenna for 2.4GHz ISM Band
with female N-Type connector
TRENDnet is a registered treademark of TRENDware International, Inc.  Other Brands and product names are trademarks of their respective holders.  Information provided in this
document pertain to TRENDware products and is subject to change at any time, without notice.  For the most recent product information please visit
 ____________________   http://www.TRENDNET.com.